
1

1

2

2

A A

B B #PC6-120-TW-01 & 07

Mount  (1x)

Pilatus PC-6 Porter (120")

 Tail Wheel Listing

 #PC6-120-TW-02

Support   (1x)

(03-2021)

 #PC6-120-TW-03

Oleo Cap   (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-04

Support bushing   (1x)

6-32 thread

Ø9/64"

Hole

 #PC6-120-TW-11

Oleo Piston   (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-10

Oleo Strut   (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-06

Mount Bushing  (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-05

T-W Attach  (1x)

6-32 thread

2

 

1

/

2

"

6-32 thread

 #PC6-120-TW-12

Fork Arm  (2x)

 #PC6-120-TW-15

Wheel Axle   (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-16

Mudguard bracket   (1x)


5

/

3

2

"

1

 

1

/

2

"

 #PC6-120-TW-17

Mudguard  (1x)

 #PC6-120-TW-18

Mount Bracket  (2x)

 #PC6-120-TW-19

Oleo Rod End   (1x)

 #DUB557

Horn Bracket   (2x)

 #DUB225TL

Ø2 1/2" Wheel   (1x)

 DUB598 Wheel Collar Ø5/32" (2x)

 ERDN4  Nut 4-40 (2x)

 FWF6  Washer Large #6 (4x)

 SBS0604   Button Head Screw 6-32 x 1/4" (SS) (6x)

 SHCS4-10 Socket Head Cap Screw 4-40 x 5/8" lg. (2x)

 SHCS6-08 Socket Head Cap Screw 6-32 x 1/2" lg. (2x)

 SHCS6-12 Socket Head Cap Screw 6-32 x 3/4" lg. (1x)

 #99461A605

 Screw #1 x 1/8" lg. (3x)

 #610-A01-1x

Comprression Spring

 Ø3/8" x 2" lg. (1x)


